TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Morgan Crucible Company PLC (The)		103/27/2013	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Morgan Advanced Materials PLC	
Street Address:	Quadrant, 55 - 57 High Street	
City:	Windsor, Berkshire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85236291	MORGAN THERMAL CERAMICS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4046857070

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 404 815 3770

Email: mdalton@sgrlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Christopher A. Holland
Address Line 1: 1230 Peachtree Street, N.E.
Address Line 2: Suite 3100, Promenade
Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30309

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 046430.044

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1:

TRADEMARK REEL: 005025 FRAME: 0188 OP \$40.00 85

Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Christopher A. Holland
Signature:	/Christopher A. Holland/
Date:	05/10/2013
Total Attachments: 1 source=046430044namechg#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005025 FRAME: 0189



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 286773

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

MORGAN CRUCIBLE COMPANY PLC(THE)

a company incorporated as public limited by shares; having its registered office situated in England/Wales; has changed its name to:

MORGAN ADVANCED MATERIALS PLC

Given at Companies House on 27th March 2013



RECORDED: 05/10/2013

THE OFFICIAL SEAL OF THE REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005025 FRAME: 0190